BMW GO5 X5 xDrive50e M Sport LCI - YH73 UXE

CO2 emission 20 g/km

(combined)

Basic vehicle price

Subtotal packages & all optional equipment
Subtotal charging & other genuine accessories
Subtotal retailer other items

Total Purchase Price (incl VAT)
VAT Standard (20.00 %)

EXPLORE YOUR VEHICLE THE DIGITAL WAY.

Gross Price GBP

78,360.00
18,544.98
0.00
905.00

97,809.98
16,292.50

Your unique vehicle configuration
ID: ja9lg7w4

Your digital brochure

VEHICLE DETAILS.

Download the My BMW App

X5MC

BMW GO5 X5 xDrive50e M Sport LCI

STANDARD EQUIPMENT.

Gross Price GBP

78,360.00

S0258
S02TB
S02VR
S0322
S0337
S03MC
S0413
S0423
S04T2
S04T3
S04T8
S04U9
S04UR
S04V1

S0552
SO5AC

Run-flat Tyres

Sport Automatic Transmission with Gearshift Paddles
Front and Rear Air Suspension

Comfort Access

M Sport

High-gloss Shadowline Roof Rails
Luggage Net

Velour Floor Mats

Charging cable Professional (Mode 3)
Flexible Charging Cable (Mode 2)
Folding Side Mirrors with Auto-dimming
eDrive Exterior Sound

Ambient Lighting

BMW IconicSounds Electric

Adaptive LED Headlights

High-Beam Assistant



SO5AL Active Protection

sosav Active Guard

S0654 DAB Radio

SO6AE BMW TeleServices

S06AK BMW Online Services

S06C4 Connected Package Professional
SosNX  Storage for wireless charging
S06PA Personal eSIM

EXTERIOR.

Gross Price GBP

POC4P Brooklyn Grey metallic 795.00
SOTXN 21" Bicolour Y-spoke style 7471 M light alloy wheels with run-flat tyres 0.00
INTERIOR.

o
/iy

Gross Price GBP
FVAEW  |vory White / Black Extended Merino Leather 1,950.00
S04LM Fineline Black Wood with Metal Effect Interior Trim 0.00

PACKAGES & OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT.

Gross Price GBP

S033B M Sport package Pro 0.00
SO2NH M Sport Brakes with Blue Calipers 0.00
so3MF  BMW Individual Lights Shadow Line 0.00
s04GQ M Sport Seat Belts 0.00
50710 M Sport Leather Steering Wheel 0.00

50760 High-gloss Shadowline Exterior Trim 0.00



S0775 Anthracite Headlining
so7zMs  BMW Individual high-gloss Shadow Line with extended
contents
SO3AC Towbar
S03KA  Acoustic glass
S0407 Sky Lounge Panoramic Glass Sunroof
S0420 Sun Protection Glass
SO4FL Travel and Comfort System
sozoT  Technology Plus Pack
S05AU Driving Assistant Professional
sosbw  Parking Assistant Pro
S0688 Harman/Kardon Surround Sound Audio System
S06U3 Live Cockpit Pro with Head up Display
S06U8 Gesture Control
sozéx  Comfort Plus Pack
S0323 Soft-close Doors
S0417 Rear Side Window Blinds
so44A  Heated and Cooled Cupholder
50453 Ventilated Front Seats
S0456 Front Comfort Seats
So4HA  Front and Rear Heated Seats
so4HB  Heat Comfort System
S04NB Four-zone Automatic Air Conditioning
S04NM - Ambient Air
S04T7 Front Massage Seats
sozms M Sport Pro Pack
So2NH M Sport Brakes with Blue Calipers
S033B M Sport package Pro
SO3DN Iconic Glow Kidney Grille
sosMF  BMW Individual Lights Shadow Line
S04GQ M Sport Seat Belts
so7Ms  BMW Individual high-gloss Shadow Line with extended contents
Total Packages & All Optional Equipment

CHARGING & OTHER GENUINE ACCESSORIES.

0.00
0.00

1,150.00
550.00
2,650.00
450.00
600.00
4,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4,300.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,100.00

0.00

18,544.98

SE000034 BMW Charging Card and charging cable for use at public charging stations
(Flex tariff)
Total Charging & Other Genuine Accessories

RETAILER OTHER ITEMS.

Quantity  Gross Price GBP

1 0.00

0.00

@XDEL  Delivery

FRF First Registration Fee
PLATES Number Plates

Total Retailer Other Items

Gross Price GBP

825.00
55.00
25.00

905.00



TECHNICAL INFORMATION.

D O (o B 2

Power Acceleration CO2 emission Fuel consumption Electric range *
(0-62mph) * Range up to Range up to
(WLTP) (WLTP)
360 kW (483 hp) 4.8s 20 g/km 0.91/100 km -
Width (incl. mirrors) 2,218 mm  Number of cylinders 6
Height 1,755 mm  Engine size 2,998 cm3
Length 4,935 mm  Type of fuel Petrol
Number of seats 5 Transmission Automatic
Unladen weight 2,495 kg  Electric consumption 24.5 kWh/100km
Torque 700 Nm  Equivalent All Electric Range 115 km
Phase City
Rated Power 360 kW (489 NOX Charge Substaining 6.1 g/km
PS)
Tank capacity 691 Particle Mass Charge 0.22
Substaining
Emission Class Euro 6d-ISC-
FCM

*For more detailed and comprehensive technical data including WLTP information, please visit
www.bmw.co.uk. Figures shown are for comparability purposes. Only compare fuel consumption, C02 and
electric range figures with other cars tested to the same technical procedures as these figures may not
reflect real life driving results, which will depend on a number of factors.





